OFFER DOCUMENT AND PRIVATE PLACEMENT OFFER LETTER (“OFFER DOCUMENT”) 

BY L&T INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED (THE “COMPANY” OR THE 

“ISSUER”) OF SECURED, REDEEMABLE, NON-CONVERTIBLE DEBENTURES WITH 

FACE VALUE OF RS. 25,00,000/- EACH (RUPEES TWENTY FIVE LAKH ONLY) (THE 

“DEBENTURES” OR “NCDS”), AGGREGATING UP TO RS. 50 CRORE (RUPEES FIFTY 

CRORE) WITH AN OPTION TO RETAIN OVER-SUBSCRIPTION UPTO RS. 100 CRORE 

(RUPEES HUNDRED CRORE) (THE “ISSUE”) IN ALL FOR AN OVERALL AMOUNT 

AGGREGATING TO RS. 150 CRORE (RUPEES ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY CRORE ONLY),

[...]

copy of this Offer Document may be sent, specifically 
addressed to such person, with a view to offering the 
Debentures for sale (being offered on a private placement 
basis) under this Offer Document 

Issue Secured, Redeemable, Non-Convertible, Debentures with 
a face value of Rs. 25,00,000 (Rs. Twenty Five Lakhs) 
each aggregating up to Rs. 50 Crore with an option to 
retain over subscription of Rs.100 Crore for Financial Year 
2017-2018 on private placement basis 

L&T Larsen & Toubro Limited 

Letter of Allotment Letter addressed by or on behalf of the Company to an